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Respondents per Health District
(75 total)
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Overall Average Worksite Score
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Average Worksite Subscores
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Average Worksite Subscores

as % of Maximum
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Average Worksite Subscores
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Average Worksite Subscores

as % of Maximum
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Average Respondents per Area

Total Worksites
Org. Support
Tobacco Control
Nutrition

Physical Activity
Weight Mgt
Stress Mgt
Depression

High BP

High Cholesterol
Diabetes

Signs Heart/Stroke
ER Heart/Stroke
Lactation Support

o

71 72 73 74 75




Results by Employer Size
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Overall Average Score by
Employer Size & Health District
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Org. Supports - Average Subscore
by Employer Size and Health District

100%
80%

60%

40%
0%

State HD1 HD2 HD3 HD4 HDS5 HD6 HDY
m<100 m100-249 m 250-749 750+




Tobacco Control - Average Subscore
by Employer Size and Health District
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Demographics of
Worksite Respondents
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Organization Type
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M For-profit ™ Nonprofit/government ™ Nonprofit/other




Industry Type

Health Care & Social Assistance
Public Administration
Manufacturing

Educational Services
Retail/Wholesale Trade
Finance and Insurance

Agriculture, Forestry, Hunting

Mining, Quarrying, Oil/Gas...
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Employer Offers Health Insurance
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Health Promotion Programs
Offered by Employer
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M Health education

M Links to related employee services

M Supportive physical and social environment for health improvement
Integration of health promotion into your organization’s culture

B Employee screenings with adequate treatment and follow up



Full-time vs. Part-time Employees
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Salaried vs. Hourly Employees

100%

80%

60%

40%

“dd Jd I

N | ]

State HD1 HD2 HD3 HD4 HDS5 HD6 HDY

W Salaried ® Hourly




80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

Age of Employees

State HD1 HD2 HD3 HD4 HDS5 HD6 HD7Y

H<18 mW18-34 m35-44 wmA45-64 MW>65




Gender of Employees
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Racial/Ethnic Group of Employees
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® Non-Hispanic White B Non-Hispanic Black/African American
M Hispanic/Latino Asian/Asian American
B American Indian/Alaska Native B Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

B Other



Education Level of Employees
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M Less than high school

®m High school graduate/GED

m Some college/technical school
College graduate

B Post-graduate/advanced degree




